
AGRICULTURE 161 

QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN—Continued. 

Articles and Countries 
from 

whence imported. 

Grapes, Lbs. 

Canada 
Channel Islands 
Other British Possessions. 
Belgium 
Portugal 
Spain 
France 
Other Foreign Countries . 

Total. 

Pears, Lbs. 

Canada 
Other British Possessions 
United States 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Germany 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total 

Plums, Lbs. 

British Possessions 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total 

Fruits, Unenumerated, Lbs. 

• Channel Islands 
Other British Possessions 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Italy 
France 
Portugal 
Azores 
Belgium 
Spam 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total 

11 

1901. 

Quantity. 

104,160 
2,701,776 

242,592 
682,960 

8,318,576 
63,605,808 

320,768 
270,480 

76,147,120 

225,120 
1,411,536 
4,272,464 
1,786,960 
5,409,152 

25,411,568 
504,672 
53,760 

39,075,232 

331,296 
924,112 

3,739,680 
2,893,072 
2,316,832 

19,328,848 
560 

29,534,400 

333,648 
789,712 
162,512 

5,071,360 
1,670,144 

601,888 
337,904 
575,232 

5,706,960 
329,504 

44,202,592 
166,208 

59,947,664 

Value. 

2,268 
434,336 
14,002 

131,906 
224,091 

2,546,400 
19,710 
9,339 

3,382,052 

13,208 
52,638 

223,122 
51,100 

140,496 
944,896 
15,685 
1,888 

1,442,533 

26,261 
45,168 

109,476 
89,994 
65,481 

849,632 
19 

1,186,031 

1902. 

Quantity. Value. 

97,440 
2,804,256 

391,440 
654,416 

6,971,552 
59,241,392 

448,448 
279,440 

70,888,384 

344,736 
734,384 

7,291,312 
2,304,512 

21,033,264 
22,703,744 

621,264 
60,256 

55,093,472 

199,136 
1,682,576 

17,062,976 
4,662,784 
4,473,952 

32,524,576 
1,232 

60,607,232 

53,125 163,968 
38,894 961,408 
13,178 301,728 
222,426 4,589,200 
73,525 2,445,968 
9,695 349,664 
15,476 621,152 
9,855 638,736 

449,699 5,769,344 
10,604 33,824 
563,818 39,954,096 
9,501 246,960 

$ 
4,234 

444,629 
21,944 

140,379 
197,543 

2,444,605 
27,350 
14,011 

3,294,695 

22,017 
35,386 

385,026 
84,228 

623,770 
967,177 
19,243 

2,228 

2,139,075 

18,455 
117,014 
454,634 
168,654 
145,689 

1,602,140 
34 

2,506,620 

24,168 
35,327 
15,611 
217,574 
100,132 
5,821 
29,721 
10,566 
458,527 
2,009 

592,892 
11,442 

1,469,796 56,076,048 j 1,503,790 


